
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
145 

170 

140 

196 

65* 

26 

120 

129 

76 

126 

173 

172 

31 

919 

29 

78 

183 

141 

162 

188 

156 

164 

153 

152 

47 

193 

187 

21 

199 

144 

166 

42 

Name 

Csaba HAVIAR 
Gabor BALOGH 
Peter GYULA 
Tamas VIDAKOVICS 
Janos HAUZMANN 
Laszlo ZSIROS 
Gabor BERTALAN 
Istvan PLAJBASZ 
Andras HERCZEG 
Sandor MOLNAR 
Zoltan AGARDI 
Marian LESKO 
Janos CSOKONAI 
Csaba SZOPKO 
Lajos GAGO 
Gabor KALO 
Zsolt GYIMESI 
Istvan SZALAI 
KRATKY 
Gergely TROSZT 
Tomas KERESZTES 
HAINDL 

Daniel BERTOK 
Matyas BERTOK 
Zoltan KATONA 
Csaba BUDAI 
David DALLMANN 
Balazs TOTH 
Gergely PETROVICS 
Attila SZANTO 
Alex AIGNER 
Peter MIZERAK 

NAT 

HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 

MAKE 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati Panigale 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Honda CBR1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Ducati 848 

Yamaha R1 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

5 
4 

Total Tm 

11:54.920 
11:55.105 
11:56.762 
12:07.740 
12:20.918 
12:22.241 
12:23.674 
12:27.683 
12:41.634 
12:41.865 
12:47.380 
13:00.213 
13:02.123 
13:02.570 
13:08.755 
13:09.744 
13:20.688 
13:22.391 
13:33.411 
13:36.435 
13:46.907 
13:13.160 

13:38.713 
9:55.451 

Diff 

0.185 
1.842 

12.820 
25.998 
27.321 
28.754 
32.763 
46.714 
46.945 
52.460 

1:05.293 
1:07.203 
1:07.650 
1:13.835 
1:14.824 
1:25.768 
1:27.471 
1:38.491 
1:41.515 
1:51.987 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.185 
1.657 

10.978 
13.178 
1.323 
1.433 
4.009 

13.951 
0.231 
5.515 

12.833 
1.910 
0.447 
6.185 
0.989 

10.944 
1.703 

11.020 
3.024 

10.472 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:22.610 
2:22.096 
2:22.901 
2:25.192 
2:28.043 
2:27.440 
2:27.546 
2:28.475 
2:31.104 
2:31.120 
2:30.549 
2:34.285 
2:34.735 
2:34.418 
2:36.160 
2:32.296 
2:38.249 
2:38.239 
2:38.414 
2:40.667 
2:44.232 
3:17.218 

2:38.693 
2:26.289 

In Lap 

5 

5 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

3 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#78 - JUMP START - Penalty +10sec. 

Margin of Victory 

0.185 

Avg. Speed 

149,102 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.096 

Best Speed 

150,034 

Best Lap by 

170 - Gabor BALOGH 

Printed: 22.9.2021 16:00:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring        Adam Valacsai 

Race Director                         Peter Jakus 

Jury President                        Gyöngyi Szabó 

Orbits 
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Takarékbank Országos Bajnokság és Kupa 
20.09.2021 

RACE 2 - TK 1000 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:41:32 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

20.9.2021 14:30 

Takarékbank Országos Gyorsasági Bajnokság
Takarékbank Országos Gyorsasági Kupa

Slovakiaring (SVK) - 20.09.2021


